
Intake Type
Cat
0 - 5 Months
 

Adult
 

Total
 

Dog
0 - 5 Months
 

Adult
 

Total
 

Total

 

Stray
Owner Surrender
Other Intakes
Confiscated

29
15

 
1

25
21

 
2

54
36
 
3

83
48
52
11

260
64
13
39

343
112
65
50

397
148
65
53

Total 45 48 93 194 376 570 663

Outcome Type
Cat
0 - 5 Months
 

Adult
 

Total
 

Dog
0 - 5 Months
 

Adult
 

Total
 

Total

 

Adoption
Transferred to Rescue/Shelter
Euthanasia
Return to Owner
Owner Requested Euthanasia
Died/Lost in Care
Returned to Field (cats only)

51
3
1
 
 
 
 

39
2
6
 
 
1
2

90
5
7
 
 
1
2

54
112

2
3
 
3
 

163
109
43
49
13
2
 

217
221
45
52
13
5
 

307
226
52
52
13
6
2

Total 55 50 105 174 379 553 658

Service Provided

 

Households/ Families
Assisted

Rehoming Assistance
Pet Food & Supply Pantry (includes food, dog houses, collars/leashes, etc.)
Other Pet Retention Assistance (temporary boarding, pet deposits, etc.)
Medical Care (includes spay/neuter, illness or injury care, vaccines and euthanasia)
Behavior Assistance

156
119
105
79
2

Total 461

Save Rate

90.30

Memphis Animal Services Dashboard

Dog in Shelter Cat in Shelter Dog in Foster Cat in Foster
 

196 19 64 47

Report Month

January 2022 


