Memphis Animal Services Dashboard



MEMPHIS

 \sim

Report Month

January 2022

		_			
I	n	t	а	k	ρ
L		÷	а	r	C

	Cat			Dog			Total
Intake Type	0 - 5 Months	Adult	Total	0 - 5 Months	Adult	Total	•
Stray	29	25	54	83	260	343	397
Owner Surrender	15	21	36	48	64	112	148
Other Intakes				52	13	65	65
Confiscated	1	2	3	11	39	50	53
Total	45	48	93	194	376	570	663

*"Other" includes animals born in care or transferred in from other animal welfare entities

Outcomes

	Cat			Dog			Total
Outcome Type	0 - 5 Months	Adult	Total	0 - 5 Months	Adult	Total	•
Adoption	51	39	90	54	163	217	307
Transferred to Rescue/Shelter	3	2	5	112	109	221	226
Euthanasia	1	6	7	2	43	45	52
Return to Owner				3	49	52	52
Owner Requested Euthanasia					13	13	13
Died/Lost in Care		1	1	3	2	5	6
Returned to Field (cats only)		2	2				2
Total	55	50	105	174	379	553	658

End of Month Counts

Dog in Shelter	Cat in Shelter	Dog in Foster	Cat in Foster	Save Rate
196	19	64	47	90.30

Pet Resource Center

Service Provided	Households/ Families Assisted
Rehoming Assistance	156
Pet Food & Supply Pantry (includes food, dog houses, collars/leashes, etc.)	119
Other Pet Retention Assistance (temporary boarding, pet deposits, etc.)	105
Medical Care (includes spay/neuter, illness or injury care, vaccines and euthanasia)	79
Behavior Assistance	2
Total	461
	1